
When disaster strikes, it may be 
several days before emergency 
services personnel arrive in your 
neighborhood. 

Learn how to prepare to be on 
your own for several days after a 
large disaster. 

This FREE 3-hour training class 
is designed for individuals and 
families to be able to survive the 
first 72 hours of a disaster.

This class includes information 
on the types of disasters  prevalent 
to the Bay Area,    home and work 
place preparedness, treating 
life-threatening conditions, fire 
safety, and disaster supply kit 
overview and information.

To register and for more 
information, send email to 
communityoutreach@sccfd.org 
or call (408) 378-4010.

DATE LOCATION TIME

January 20, Wednesday Campbell Community Center 4:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.

January 30, Saturday 
    Senior PEP (55+)

El Monte Fire Station 9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

February 6, Saturday El Monte Fire Station 9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

February 13, Saturday 
    Senior PEP (55+)

El Monte Fire Station 9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

February 17, Wednesday Cupertino City Hall 3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

February 20, Saturday El Monte Fire Station 9:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

March 9, Wednesday Los Gatos Police Operations Building 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

April 5, Tuesday Joan Pisani Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

April 14, Thursday Hillview Community Center 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

May 17, Tuesday Campbell Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

May 18, Wednesday Grant Park Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

June 1, Wednesday Los Gatos Police Operations Building 3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

July 19, Tuesday Cupertino City Hall 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

July 23, Saturday Hillview Community Center 12:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

August 9, Tuesday Joan Pisani Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

September 20, Tuesday Campbell Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

October 18, Tuesday AND 
October 25, Tuesday 
    Senior PEP (55+)

Hillview Senior Center 1:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
1:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.

October 19, Wednesday Los Gatos Police Operations Building 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

November 8, Tuesday Joan Pisani Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

November 9, Wednesday Grant Park Community Center 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

December 5, Monday Cupertino City Hall 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

SANTA CLARA COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT
PERSONAL EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS  
(PEP)

Campbell Community Center 
Orchard City Banquet Hall 
1 W. Campbell Avenue 
Campbell, CA 95008

El Monte Fire Station 
12355 El Monte Road 
Los Altos Hills, CA 94022

Cupertino City Hall 
10300 Torre Avenue 
Cupertino, CA 95014

Los Gatos Police Operations Building 
15900 Los Gatos Boulevard 
Los Gatos, CA 95014

Joan Pisani Community Center 
19655 Allendale Avenue 
Saratoga, CA 95070

Hillview Community Center 
97 Hillview Avenue 
Los Altos, CA 94022

Hillview Senior Center 
97 Hillview Avenue 
Los Altos, CA 94022

Grant Park Community Center 
1575 Holt Avenue 
Los Altos, CA 94024

Santa Clara County Fire Department • 408.378.4010 • www.sccfd.org  
Proudly serving Campbell, Cupertino, Los Altos, Los Altos Hills, Los Gatos, Monte Sereno, Saratoga and unincorporated communities in Santa Clara County. 
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